
PT JOHN LOW MILL GRANT
SEC 42-2N-27E IN OR 2739/765 AS 
2A, 2B

HARTS49 LLC
608 SOUTH 8TH STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

42-2N-27-0000-0091-0000
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271,681

2739/765 9/20/2024 WD Q I 05 525,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DINKINS BARBARA

HARTS49 LLC

2378/0575 7/22/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERSON MARY L

ROBERSON GARY & BAR
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JUNK HOUSE = OLD STRUCTURE (VERY POOR CONDTN) @ 85

OLD CABINS @ 85062 & 85048 =  NO VALUE - NOT LIVEA

B23899 DEMOLITION 3,300 08/01/2010

B21244 DEMOLITION 200 04/01/2008

B21245 DEMOLITION OF MH 200 04/01/2008

95-1561 CHNGE SRVC 0 02/01/1995

4699 REPAIR/RRF 6,500 02/01/1988

HX Base Yr

85313 HARTS RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,375 118.5800 118.58 281,628 1959 1970 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2044

BAS 2,044 100 1993 2,044 152,698

FCP 392 25 1993 98 7,321

FCP 552 25 1993 138 10,309

FOP 54 30 1993 16 1,195

FOP 264 30 1993 79 5,902

3,306 2,375 177,426

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=-14,0] W9 W24 W40 S12 S9 S7 E35 E24 E14 N28
$
FCP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-52,28] S23 E24 N23 W24 $
FCP=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W14 S28 E14 N28 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-23,0] N11 W24 S11 E24 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-87,12] W6 S9 E6 N9 $
.
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1 0570 JUNK HOUSE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1930 1930 3 100 500

2 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 24 16 384.00 SF 26.95 26.95 100 1980 1980 3 20 2,070

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,018.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1980 1980 3 30 1,588

5 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1985 1985 3 56 1,960

8 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 24 20 480.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 1,248

9 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 16 13 208.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 595

7,961

1 000100 C RES 0 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 1.91 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 85,000.00 59,500.00 113,645


